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TWO RIVERS WIND LLC
850 NEW BURTON ROAD, SUITE 201
DOVER, DELAWARE 19904

December 20, 2022

Subject: Two Rivers Wind Energy Project, Carbon County, Wyoming

Two Rivers Wind LLC, is initiating local permit applications required to construct and operate Two Rivers
wind project (“Two Rivers” or the “Project”) on a private ranch and BLM lands in Carbon County,
Wyoming.

The Project will include up to 60 turbines, with a total nameplate capacity of 280 megawatts (MW) sited
on 15,657 acres. The final number of turbines and the generation capacity of each has not yet been
finalized for the project. The Project will be situated on the Two Rivers Ranch in Carbon County north of
Highway 30 and the Town of Medicine Bow.

Two Rivers anticipate construction to begin on the Project in 2023, with commercial operations
expected in early 2025. A preliminary site plan for the project is enclosed. Final project design is still
underway, and locations of proposed facilities are subject to be modified. Additional project information
is available at: www.bluearthrenewables.com/tworivers/.

In-person meetings were held with counties, towns, and state agencies in 2018, 2019, 2021 and 2022 to
introduce the Project and establish permitting expectations and timelines.

The Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality Industrial Siting Division issued a permit for the
Project on November 19, 2019. Carbon County also determined that a Conditional Use Permit is
required to construct and operate a commercial Wind Energy Conversion System (WECS) per their
current Zoning Resolutions. Two Rivers is preparing a Conditional Use Permit Application for submission
to Carbon County in early 2023.

Invitation to Participate

We invite the public to provide input by email (projects@bluearth.ca), phone (1-844-214-2578), or by
mailing your comments to us at: Two Rivers Wind Project, 850 Burton Road, Suite 201, Dover, DEL
819904. Please be sure to include your name and contact information so that we may follow-up with
you directly. If you would like to discuss the Project further, we are available to meet in person or via
phone upon request.

We look forward to working with you on this Project and welcome your input.
Sincerely,

%éum (\/Mmc, T Oz

Glenn Isaac Ricky Davis
Director, Regulatory and Environment Director, Development

Enclosure:1) Preliminary Site Plans


http://www.bluearthrenewables.com/tworivers/
catalina
Stamp


TWO RIVERS WIND LLC
850 NEW BURTON ROAD, SUITE 201
DOVER, DELAWARE 19904
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TWO RIVERS WIND LLC
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DOVER, DELAWARE 19904
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Two Rivers Wind Project

December 2022 Landowner Notification Mailing List (w/in 1-mile)

Name

ABADY CAMILLO AND NINEVEH
LANCE E ADAMS

AGGIE GRAZING LLC

DOUGLAS G AND NANCY J ALLEN
ALPHA OMEGA CAPITAL INC

AMERICAN LEGION WILLIAM HORNE POST

ANADARKO LAND CORP

PETER T AND JESSICA S ANDREWS
LEMPI M. AHO

ALPERT LIEBA

AMERICAN BENTONITE CORP.
ANSCHUTZ EXPLORATION CORP.
ARCH OF WYOMING, LLC

ARK LAND WR LLC

REX R AND JONE M BALDWIN

W E BARBER AND COMPANY
ADAM BARRON

KATHY BENEFIELD

JO ANNE BENNETT

THOMAS L AND SHARON K BIAMON
KENT H BINGEN

BLACK BUTTE LIVESTOCK COMPANY INC

BLT LLC
BLUE OCEAN PARTNERS LLC

Address #1

2720 U TUOLUMNE RD
PO BOX 217

141 UNION BLVD

C/O SHAWN AND SHEILA MC C PO BOX 193

C/O WURST JIM

BOX 162

BOX 1330

PO BOX 103

112 ADAMS

3213 S COLUMBINE ST
PO BOX 733

555 17TH ST

CITY PLACE ONE

1209 N ORANGE STREET
802 13TH STREET

71 BARBER RD

PO BOX 303

PO BOX 264

BOX 54

BOX 295

1901 LOMA LINDA

110 CARTER RANCH ROAD
1124 DUNN AVENUE

30 N GOULD ST

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF T MED BOW SENIOR CENTER

BOULTERS TWO RIVERS RANCH LLC
BOW COMPANY

HAYDEN BRICKER

FRANK BRENNAN

MELVIN BREWER

ROGER G AND MARGARET L BUMMER CO-

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
PATRICIA BURNETT

DEBRA J. BAILEY TRUST
WILLIAM P. BAILEY TRUST

BAM 2011 TRUST

MARY JANE BISHOP

BISHOP JOHN PAUL DICKINSON
SHANNON BORASIO

22019 COUNTY ROAD 54
1409 THOMES ST

PO BOX 221

PO BOX 223

15450 W 199TH STREET
3886 BALCOM ROAD

PO BOX 1828

5353 YELLOWSTONE RD
PO BOX 379

PO BOX 337

2521 CENTRAL AVE

C/O JONATHON L. MADISON

1680 HARVEST GREEN COURT

3748 SALLOUM RD
1450 E. BATES AVE

Address #2

STE 310

City

TURLOCK
MEDICINE BOW
LAKEWOOD
GORDON

2406 EASTWOOD [FT COLLINS

STE 2400
STE 300

LOT 12

STER
BOX 6

MEDICINE BOW
HOUSTON
MEDICINE BOW
HANNA
DENVER
CASPER
DENVER

ST. LOUIS
WILMINGTON
RAWLINS
DOUGLAS
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MITCHELL
THERMOPOLIS
CHEYENNE
SHERIDAN
RAWLINS
GREELEY
LARAMIE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
SPRING HILL
SAN JOSE
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE

100 JASMINE STRE DENVER

RESTON
WESTBANK
ENGLEWOOD

State
CA
wy
CcoO
NE
CcoO
wy
TX
wy
wy
CcoO
wy
CcoO
MO
DE
wy
wy
wy
wy
A%
wyYy
SD
wy
wy
wy
wy
CcoO
wy
wy
A%
KS
CA
wy
wy
A%

wy
wy
Cco
VA
BC
CcoO

Country Zip
95382
82329
80228
69343
80525
82329
77251
82329
82327
80210
82602
80202
63141
19801
82301
82633
82329
82329
82329
82329
57301
82443
82001
82801
82301
80631
82072
82329
82329
66083
95148
82002
82001
82329
82329
82001
80220
20194

CANADA VAT 1E4
80110



CITY OF LARIMEE
CITY OF RAWLINS

406 IVINSON AVE.
521 E. CEDAR ST.

CALVIN M AND ROBIN A CADMUS TRUSTEE 12105 HORSESHOE ROAD

CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1
CARBON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2

HARRY W CHACE

615 RODEO STREET
BOX 1530
BOX 66

GARRY W AND SONRISA CHERIE CHARLES BOX 324

CHEN HUNG CHING

ELBERT CLARK, JR

CORY M CLEMENTS

MARY K COLE

JAMES E AND KENDA J COLMAN

KEVIN N AND STEPHANIE LYNN COLMAN

LARRY LEE COOK

PHILIP S AND VERNALEE B COOK
COOPER CHEVROLET CO

WILLIAM R AND ROBERT COOPER
GAIL CORRIGAN

STEVE AND KATHERINE COZZITORTO
ROBERT CRAFT

LOGAN CRATER

RICHARD D CRIPE

PATRICIA A CROUCH

CRYPTO CURRENCY INC

VAN H CULBERTSON

BONNIE S CULVER

FRAN CURRAN AND CATHY LAMONS
KENNETH E AND PATTI R CURRY
MARK AND JENNIFER DAVIDSON
KARLA JO DE VITA

KARLA'Y DENZIN

DIFFICULTY CREEK RANCH LLC
DIOCESE OF CHEYENNE

ERIK DISMORE

ARCHIE DOBY AND SANDRA MOORE
MATTHEW P AND DIANE L DRABCZYK
LYLE DRONEBARGER

ROBERT J AND LIM DUCA TRUSTEES
JOSEPH FRANCIS DUNIGAN TRUSTEE
MIKE DUNBAR TRUSTEE

JOHN DUTHIE

524 3RD STREET S
BOX 13

PO BOX 361

ATTN: FRANK COLE
BOX 296

BOX 128

6608 AMBERGROVE STREET

BOX 244

PO BOX 142

PO BOX 177

PO BOX 302

7990 PRAIRIE FLOWER RD
PO BOX 278

PO BOX 291

PO BOX 331

PO BOX 142

524 3RD STREET S

1631 BEAR CREEK RD
PO BOX 175

2626 OSCEOLA ST APT 601
PO BOX 336

803 SOUTHWEST DR
BOX 571128

PO BOX 262

PO BOX 11350

2121 CAPITOL AVE

5700 S WILD PARKER DR
707 MOORE COVE RD
1125 PECAN DRIVE

1414 NW EUGENE ST
BOX 6219

8225 RASPBERRY DRIVE
104 MADISON ST

C/O STAN J TAYLOR

APT 172

2220 DELL RANGE

APT 172

LARAMIE
RAWLINS
OAKDALE
RAWLINS
SARATOGA
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
NAMPA
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
BAKERSFIELD
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
HILMAR
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
NAMPA
LEICESTER
MEDICINE BOW
DENVER
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE
SALT LAKE CITY
MEDICINE BOW
BOZEMAN
CHEYENNE
PAOLI
QUEBECK
BELLVUE
TOPEKA
MORAGA
FREDERICK
SULPHUR

2551 N COUNTY RILOVELAND

wy
wy
CA
wy
wy
wy
wy
ID
Wy
Wy
WYy
WYy
wy
CA
wy
wy
wy
wy
CA
WYy
wy
wy
Wy
ID
NC
Wy
CO
wy
wy
uT
wy
MT
Wy
IN
TN
CcO
KS
CA
CcO
LA
CO

82070
82301
95361
82301
82331
82329
82329
83651
82329
82329
82009
82329
82329
93313
82329
82329
82329
82329
95324
82329
82329
82329
82329
83651
28748
82329
80212
82329
82007
84157
82329
59719
82001
47454
38579
80512
66608
94570
80504
70663
80538



WILLIAM J. DALTON

GREGORY ROBERT DINNER
MICHAEL JEFFREY AND WENDY SUE
DINNER

KRISTI ANN DINNER

ELK MOUNTAIN RECREATION AND EDUCATC/O GERARD G VAGT TRUSTEE 514 E GRAND AVE

MICHAEL D AND RITA J ELLIS

ANNA M AND KAY L EMBREE

NALA ENDERSON

ROGER A AND CORNELIA B EPP
EQUITY AND HELP INC TRUSTEE
JOHN H AND BARBARA L EVERSOLE
GEORGE A AND LORENE M FARRINGTON
JERRY L AND PATTY A FEATHER
HENRY A FERNANDEZ

KAREN J FINK

FRANK A FISHER

TOM AND CEILE FISHER

RICHARD T OR JAMES R FISHER
WENDY L FIX

JOHN FORESTER

JOHN G FRAUSTO

LESLIE N FRENCH

TOM FRENCH

JESSIE MAIRE FRIEDERIK

BAYLY B FINKBINER

JAMES FINKBINER

MARY A. FINKBINER

RANDY AND NATALIE FINKBINER
JAMES ROBERT FISHER

GEO R PIERCE INC

HARRY K AND ARLEENE K GEORGE
JUSTIN D AND JACQUELINE M GEORGE
CAROL B GILLHAM

STEVE E GISI

ROBERT ERWIN GOULD

JEREMY GREENWOOD

TERRY GREENWOOD

JOSEPH F HALL

DONNA R HAMILTON

WILLIAM CLYDE HARNDEN

TRUSTEE UNDER THE NUGENT 106 AUGUSTA

3660 E DARTMOUTH AVE

1153 ILIFF ST
787 ELIZABETH ST

PO BOX 147

PO BOX 312

PO BOX 294

PO BOX 374

600 CLEVELAND ST STE 780
C/O WOLFE CHRIS

BOX 62

9757 CR 57

4297 E PARSONS POINT RD
PO BOX 2222

PO BOX 24

BOX 1425

BOX 130

909 E HARNEY STREET
PO BOX 215

PO BOX 146

PO BOX 172

PO BOX 157

PO BOX 217

116 VALLEY DRIVE

2050 MCDONALD ST

1250 MITCHELL ST

3630 SPRING CANYON RD
C/O RICHARD AND JEANNETTE BOX 130
BOX 80707

BOX 93

PO BOX 158

27368 HWY 113

400 S 1ST ST LOT 17
C/O BROWN TINA PO BOX 92
PO BOX 232

PO BOX 232

PO BOX 275

2510 RANDOLPH ROAD

1402 E CURTIS ST

SAINT SIMONS ISLANI

DENVER

PACIFIC PALISADES

DENVER
LARAMIE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
RAWLINS
CLEARWATER

24 N SAGE HILL REGILLETTE

MEDICINE BOW
KEENESBURG
HERNANDO
SINKING SPRING
MEDICINE BOW
SARATOGA
MEDICINE BOW
LARAMIE
MEDICINE BOW
GILLETTE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
CASPER

MESA
WHEATLAND
HELPER
MEDICINE BOW
BILLINGS
MEDICINE BOW
ROCK RIVER
ILIFF

LANDER
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
COOKEVILLE
LARAMIE

GA
CcO

CA
CO
wy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
FL
Wy
Wy
CO
FL
PA
WYy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
wy
wy
WYy
wy
wy
AZ
wy
uT
wy
MT
wy
Wy
CO
WYy
WYy
wy
Wy
wy
TN
wy

31522
80210

90272
80210
82070
82329
82329
82329
82301
33755
82716
82329
80643
34442
19608
82329
82331
82329
82072
82329
82717
82329
82329
82329
82604
85210
82201
84526
82329
59108
82329
82083
80736
82520
82329
82329
82329
82329
38506
82072



STEVEN R HAYS
KAREN R HEATH

DARLENE G AND ROBERTA L HERMAN

CARRIE L HERMAN ESTATE

HI ALLEN RANCH LLC

CARMEN S HICKMAN

HIGH MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES LLC
HIGH PLAINS POWER INC

SHERRI AND DENNIS HOGSETT
ROSE M HOJIO

RUTH H HOWELL

HELEN M. HEARNE

IDA H. JOHNSON

REVA B JACKSON ET AL

L LEE JENSEN

LYNDELL LEE JENSEN, JR

WAYNE W AND PEGGY L JOHNSON
LOIS JURADO

ELIZABETH KAJIWARA

MARY A. KERN

RALPH KIRKBRIDE

RANDY KIRKWOOD

MARK A KRAUTLER

LINDA RAE KORNFELD

L AND D HOLDINGS LLC

LEISURE PROPERTIES INC
MATTHEW AND APRIL C LEONARD
MENG HAO LIN

JAMIE AND JONAS LINDHOLM

LITTLE MEDICINE ENTERPRISES LLC

SUSAN LEHRAMN

SIMON DALAL AND JEAN MARC MALTRAIT

MELISSA MANNING

RAY W AND CYNTHIA A MARKHAM
FRANK W MAURER,JR

DONALD L MAYFIELD

MERLIN LEE MC CLAIN

SHAWN C AND SHEILA J MC CLEARY

DAVID W MC NETT

121 E WALNUT ST

PO BOX 253

BOX 138

BOX 138

BOX 96

PO BOX 242

575 QUEENS LANE

PO BOX 713

2322 MOUNTAIN VALLEY DR
4698 KIOWA DR

159 SCOTT DRIVE

1716 BEVERLY PLACE
406 E. MAPLE ST

BOX 244

PO BOX 99

1206 W 9TH ST

BOX 91

4829 N FOXTAIL DR
10022 LOUISE AVE

BOX 882

7843 W 62ND WAY

1420 S LOCUST ST

1920 ELMWOOD STREET
5699 SOUTHMOOR CIRCLE
2471 S JOSEPHINE ST
PO BOX 6219

7549 KENNESAW DRIVE
524 3RD STREET S

1179 W 171ST PL

PO BOX 158

940 S LAKE WAY

16350 SW 206TH STREET
C/O THOMAS MANNING
10335 HAVERFORD RD
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
PO BOX 134

BOX 305

PO BOX 233

PO BOX 211

MEDICINE BOW CONSERVATION DISTRICT BOX 6

MEDICINE BOW METHODIST CHURCH

PO BOX 179

RAWLINS
MEDICINE BOW
ELK MOUNTAIN
ELK MOUNTAIN
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
JACKSON
RIVERTON
LARAMIE
GREELEY
SHERIDAN
BERKELEY
RAWLINS
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
FRIONA
MEDICINE BOW
CASTLE ROCK
NORTHRIDGE
LARAMIE
ARVADA
CASPER
BROOMFIELD
ENGLEWOOD
DENVER
MORAGA
WEST CHESTER

APT 192 NAMPA
BROOMFIELD
ROCK RIVER
PALM BEACH
MIAMI

4080 RECTORTOW MARSHALL
JACKSONVILLE

25344 COUNTY RO DAVIS
MEDICINE BOW
BYRON
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW

wy
wy
wy
wy
Wy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
CO
Wy
CA
wy
wy
wy
X
wy
CO
CA
wy
CO
WYy
CO
CO
CO
CA
OH
ID
CO
wy
FL
FL
VA
FL
CA
WYy
Wy
wy
wy
wy
wy

82301
82329
82324
82324
82329
82329
83001
82501
82070
80634
82801
94707
82301
82329
82329
79035
82329
80109
91325
82070
80004
82604
80020
80111
80210
94570
45069
83651
80023
82083
33400
33187
20115
32218
95616
82329
82412
82329
82329
82329
82329



MEDICINE BOW MOTEL INC

MEDICINE BOW RIVER RNCH OF WY LLC  ATTN: TIPPMANN GROUP

BOX 150

MEDICINE BOW RURAL HEALTHCARE DIST PO BOX 282

JOHN ROBERT MELMER

MICHAEL BOULTER PROPERTIES LLC
DANIEL JOHN MIHALEK

LARRY E AND SHIRLEY M MILLER
DELL R AND MARY S MILLS

MOUNTAIN WEST FARM BUREAU MUTUAL

MILLER FAMILY

MILLER FAMILY

MARK S. MILLER

MORTON L. MILLER

MYRON M. MILLER

MILLER OIL ACCOUNT, LLC

STEPHEN L. AND RICHARD L. MILLER
MONTANA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY

KATHERINE NEUMAN

KARL AND CHRISTINE A NIRSCHEL
TIMOTHY AND TINA OGLETREE
NORTHERN GAS COMPANY

LARRY M OLSEN

OLSON CARRIE

VELMA E O'NEILL

RALPH OSTER

PO BOX 191

22019 COUNTY ROAD 54
C/O JOHN AND SALLIE MIHALEK PO BOX 322
40153 S COUNTY ROAD 4515 D

TRUSTEES

INSURANCE COMPANY

370 17TH ST
822 7TH STREET

4205 S FOREST CIRCLE
3214 S COLUMBINE ST
C/O MILLER DAVIS CO.

1700 LINCOLN ST

3805 S HIBISCUS WAY

2870 FORBS AVE
1622 COULSON DR
15720 N COLUMBUS
201 NEND CT

PO BOX 281304

PO BOX 742

PO BOX 371

C/O PEG SAUVAGEAU
826 SKYLINE DR

ROBERT L AND DONNA J OSTER TRUSTEE! 3153 FOREST DR

OCCIDENTAL PETROLEUM CORPORATION 5 GREENWAY PLAZA

PACIFICORP

MARGARET PARR

JERRY D PAXTON

BRUCE PICKARD

GARY POELSTRA TRUSTEE
R ADDISON POLLACK

ANN B. PARR

LORI AND RICHARD PATE

825 NE MULTNOMAH
PO BOX 203

BOX 692

PO BOX 249

1011 BRIOSO DR
BOX 305

628 COLUMBUS ST
5850 S. LONG LANE

Q CREEK LAND AND LIVESTOCK COMPANY C/O SHARON GEILE

RANDALL LEE AND KATHY JO RAMSEY

EDGAR G REEVE
SYLVIA REVLAND

PO BOX 249

MEDICINE BOW

9009 COLDWATER FORT WAYNE

MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
GREELEY
MEDICINE BOW
BOKOSHE

6852 TAYLORFIELL JACKSON

BOX 1348
SUTE 4800

LARAMIE
DENVER
GREELEY
ENGLEWOOD
DENVER

4643 E ULSTER ST DENVER

STE 2000

BOX 328

STE 110
SUITE 1900

STE 201

STE 109

BOX 11350

C/O FRANK E BRENNAN ET AL BOX 223

402 S 4J RD

DENVER
DENVER

HOFFMAN ESTATES
RAWLINS

TUCSON
BRUNSWICK
LAKEWOOD

HANNA

MEDICINE BOW
GLENROCK
CHEYENNE
CHEYENNE

HOUSTON
PORTLAND
MEDICINE BOW
ENCAMPMENT
MEDICINE BOW
COSTA MESA
MEDICINE BOW
OTTAWA
GREENWOOD VILLAG
BOZEMAN
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
GILLETTE

wy
IN
wy
wy
CO
wy
OK
Mi
Wy
CO
CO
CO
CO
CcO
CcO
CO

IL
wy
AZ
GA
CO
wy
Wy
wy
wy
wy

X
OR
wy
wy
WYy
CA
WYy
IL
CcO
MT
wy
wy
wy

82329
46825
82329
82329
80631
82329
74930
49201
82070
80202
80631
80010
80210
80237
80203
80237

60192
82301
85739
31525
80228
92327
82329
82637
82009
82001

77046
97232
82329
82325
82329
92627
82329
61350
80121
59719
82329
82329
82716



JIM RICE

ROYCE CLAYTON RIGDON
EDWIN ROGGE

ROBERT ROSE Il
CHRISTOPHER ROSS

REX R AND KATHRYN K RUDD, TRUSTEES

JOSE AND LINDA SANCHEZ

PAUL SATER

LAURALEE SCHINKEL

MARVIN AND LUCINDA SCHOFIELD
DUANE AND MARY SCHOFSTALL
ALLEN W AND SARA SCOTT

TEIRA AND JOSHUA SCOTT
VERNON W AND VICKIE L SCOTT
RENEE SCOTT

ZACKERY W AND JOSHUA M SCOTT
ZACKERY W AND RENEE N SCOTT
BRUCE SEDGWICK

MARY ANNE SEEGER

DUANE AND MARY SHOFSTALL
BRIAN SCOTT SIMS

DON E AND TERRY K SMITH

DARIO SOTO, TRUSTEE

SOURCE GAS DISTRIBUTION LLC
STATE OF WYOMING

STATE OF WYOMING

STATE OF WYOMING, OFFICE OF STATE
LANDS & INVESTMENTS

J STRATTON

CHRISTOPHER STRAUCH
TREVOR STRAUCH

WILLIAM AND MARY STRAUCH
STEPHEN W AND CECELIA R STUCKERT
T A LAND AND CATTLE WY LLC
JOHN S TAKO

ROGER TAYLOR

KEITH THOMAS

NENA L TING, TRUSTEE

TOO TALL PLANNING

TOWN OF ELK MOUNTAIN

TOWN OF HANNA

BOX 150

1785 CAPITOL ST NE

PO BOX 126

328 CARRIAGE DR
SHANNON ROSS

PO BOX 70

419 N HIGHLAND AVE
28496 COUNTY ROAD 44
2151 HAPPY HOLLOW CIR
PO BOX 133

PO BOX 195

PO BOX 205

PO BOX 313

PO BOX 127

PO BOX 38

BOX 127

PO BOX 42

PO BOX 104

57 BRIGGS STREET

PO BOX 195

4378 MANGROVE BAY ST
4042 S JAMIE DR

BOX 273

PO BOX 20

122 W 25TH

MEDICINE BOW
SALEM
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE

5433 S QUEEN WA'LITTLETON

MEDICINE BOW
AURORA
KERSEY
RAWLINS
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
PITTSBURGH
MEDICINE BOW
LAS VEGAS
TUCSON
MEDICINE BOW
RAPID CITY
CHEYENNE

GAME AND FISH COMMISSION 5400 BISHOP BLVC CHEYENNE

122 W 25TH ST

PO BOX 304

PO BOX 181

PO BOX 112

PO BOX 112

5963 GOTHBERG RD
PO BOX 39

2088 RANDOLPH AVE
PO BOX 334

PO BOX 23

PO BOX 386

198 CORTHELL RD
PO BOX 17

PO BOX 99

CHEYENNE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
CASPER
MEDICINE BOW
SAINT PAUL
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
FREMONT
LARAMIE

ELK MOUNTAIN
HANNA

wy
OR
wy
wy
CO
wy
IL
CO
Wy
WYy
WYy
Wy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
wy
wy
PA
wy
NV
AZ
WYy
SD
wy
wy

wy
wy
wy
wy
Wy
WYy
wy
MN
wy
wy
CA
WYy
Wy
wy

82329
97301
82329
82009
80127
82329
60506
80644
82301
82329
82329
82329
82329
82329
82329
82329
82329
82329
15234
82329
89147
85735
82329
57709
82002
82002

82002
82329
82329
82329
82329
82604
82329
55105
82329
82329
94537
82070
82324
82327



TOWN OF MEDICINE BOW

TOWN OF ROCK RIVER

TOWN OF SARATOGA

TOWN OF SINCLAIR

TRUSTEES OF THE COOPER AND KING
TRUST, ET AL

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

GAIL A UPTAIN

ELMER URIAS

KEVIN L VALENTINE

VERGIL S VIBAT

THE VIRGINIAN INC

VIRIDIS REAL ESTATE

DEBRA L VONDRA

VECTOR MINERALS CORP.

RANDAL LEE WAKEMAN

CHANEY AND KRISTI WEBBER
ARTHUR J AND BARBARA F WEISER
LYNN E WEISER

BOX 156

PO BOX 280
PO BOX 486
PO BOX 247

PO BOX 902
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
2760 S ROBERTSON RD

MEDICINE BOW
ROCK RIVER
SARATOGA
SINCLAIR

LARAMIE

10TH FLOOR SOUTOMAHA

LOT 91

8190 W SPOTTED EAGLE COURT

PO BOX 22

2316 U STREET
BOX 127

1620 CENTRAL AVE
PO BOX 280

2120 CAREY AVE
PO BOX 1067

1322 APPLE ST
BOX 40

PO BOX 40

DAVID WELBORN AND ANN HUNTER, TRUS 524 MEADOW MIST CT

ROBERT D WELBORN

ECKERSON WEST ET AL

HARRIET WEST

BETTY JEAN WILLOUGHBY, TRUSTEE
MELINDA J WILSON

MILO L AND JOY WILSON

WIND CITY CHURCH

WINDY BOW RANCH LLC

JAMES KELLY WINTERS

JERRY K WOHL

JUDITH T WOHL

ELLIN WYNN

CHARLES E. WIST

WYOMING COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

JENNIFER S YOO

KENNETH AND TERESA YOUNG

KYLE W AND AMELIA J YOUNG

8000 SE DAVIS LOOP

RM 202

C/O JAMES L AND GRACE RHC3016 E LUGO CT

11897 ROPP LN

PO BOX 283

113 S KEATS DR

PO BOX 84

601 SE WYOMING BLVD
1 FISHER RANCH ROAD
4196 S SKYLINE RD

PO BOX 307

PO BOX 4

BOX 188

3201 FORREST DR

PO BOX 634

508 S CENTER STREET
PO BOX 59

PO BOX 754

APT B

APT 1239

CASPER
TUCSON
MEDICINE BOW
SACRAMENTO
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE
LARAMIE
CHEYENNE
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
ENCINITAS
PRINEVILLE
POST FALLS
LOVETTSVILLE
MEDICINE BOW
STILLWATER
ORCHARD
CASPER
MEDICINE BOW
CASPER
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
MEDICINE BOW
CHEYENNE

CASPER
OREGON CITY
HILLSDALE
HANNA

wy
wy
wy
wy

wy
NE
wy
AZ
wy
CA
WYy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
Wy
CA
OR
ID
VA
WYy
OK
CO
wy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
WYy
WYy

Wy
OR
Wy
wy

82329
82083
82331
82334

82073
68102
82604
85757
82329
95818
82329
82001
82329
82001
82073
82007
82329
82329
94024
97754
83854
20180
82329
74074
80649
82609
82329
82604
82329
82329
82329
82001

82602
97045
82060
82327
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